
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Mentors

(Updated 3/16/2022)

First Name Last Name State Phone Email

Charlene Yoder* AZ 480-922-2888 woftamk9s@msn.com

Lamont Yoder* AZ 480-922-2888 woftamk9s@msn.com

Cindy Huggins** CA 805-331-3723 courtlore@comcast.net

Patricia Kanan* CA 805-794-7037 torlundy@comcast.net

JoAnn Mittelman CA 925-484-9030 lochlomondcavs@comcast.net

Stephanie Abraham* CT 860-423-7484 landmarks.properties@snet.net

Tina Schuler FL 321-543-5846 vjschuler@me.com

Lu Dunham* GA 770-252-1907 lkd@oskot.net

Jennifer Wehking GA 706-779-2287 stjoncavs@gmail.com

Kim Baillie* MN 852-888-5669 kim@kimark-cavaliers.com

Penny Freberg MN 612-382-7001 cavalierpenny@netscape.net

Sheryl Skidmore NH 603-673-6250 swskidmore@charter.net

Elaine Lessig* NJ 908-713-6205 melessig@att.net

John Ioia* NY 845-338-2121 bonefixr@gmail.com

Darlene Petralia* NY 518-316-1486 drawingdogs4u@yahoo.com

Carol Rose* NY 518-399-2040 karleei@aol.com

David Kirkland* NC 919-774-0989 rokirk@windstream.net

Gwendolyn Wells NC 336-207-8391 Lowesbunny@aol.com

Shirley Stewart-Fippin* OH 740-200-7049 charlie@athercroft.com

Bettina Sterling* PA 610-459-2098 sterlingtoys@aol.com

Judith Gates RI 401-434-4536 jgates8@cox.net

Claire Parker* TN 615-400-0123 claire.parker@comcast.net

Robert Schroll* TN 931-648-3398 racschroll@charter.net

Janice Gallagher* TX 210-494-6498 janstoreylnd@att.net

Leslie Slusher VA 540-789-7312 rlslusher@me.com

Carla Matheis* WA 253-691-4882 carlamathies@msn.com

Carol Williams* WA 360-891-6904 hcw6203@gmail.com

* Approved Presenter
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